
2010-2011 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Monday, April 05, 2010 

July 14-16 Wed-Fri US Army students reporting window                   
August 4 Wed USMC students report no later than date 
August 4 Wed US Coast Guard Birthday 
August 4-6 Wed-Fri US Navy students reporting window 
August 9-10  Mon-Tues New student orientation 
August 11-12 Wed-Thur Student health risk assessments 
August 12  Thur Navy Day Briefings 
August 16 Mon Convocation 
August 16 Mon Ethics Conference 
August 17 Tues Start CNCS (NSDM) (11 weeks) 
August 17 Tues Start CNW (JMO) (13 Weeks) 
August 20 Fri Special Programs selection complete 
August 25-26  Wed-Thurs Fall Electives begin 
September 6 Mon Federal Holiday: Labor Day 
September 10 Fri MAWS Graduation 
September 10 Fri 9-11 Commemoration 
September 13-24   S&P Reserve Officer Course 
September 14 Tues Evening lecture target date 
September 18 Sat US Air Force Birthday 
September 24  Fri President's Cup competition 
October 2 Sat Navy Ball (tentative) 
October 5 Tues Naval Heritage Lecture Series (tentative) 
October 11 Mon Federal Holiday: Columbus Day 
October 13 Wed US Navy Birthday 
October 19 Tues Evening lecture target date 
October 29 Fri End CNCS/NSDM 
November 1 Mon Start CNCS/S&W (11 Weeks) 
November 2  Tues CNCS Graduation  
November 6 Sat US Marine Corps Ball  
November 10 Wed End CNW/JMO 
November 10 Wed US Marine Corps Birthday 
November 11 Thur Federal Holiday: Veterans Day 
November 15 Mon Start CNW/NSDM (13 Weeks) 
November 16 Tues CNW Graduation  
November 17-18  Wed-Thur Winter Electives begin 
November 24-26 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Recess 
November 25 Thurs Federal Holiday: Thanksgiving 
December 11 Sat  Air Force Holiday Ball 
December 22 Wed  Holiday Recess Begins 1200 

December 24 Fri Federal Holiday: Christmas 
December 31 Fri Federal Holiday: New Year’s Eve 
January 3 Mon Classes resume 
January 11 Tues Evening lecture target date 
January 17 Mon Federal Holiday: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. 
January 21 Fri President’s Cup 
January 28 Fri End CNCS/S&W 
February 1 Tues CNW/NCC attend Ethics Conference lecture 
February 1-3 Tues-Thur CNCS Ethics Conference 
February 1 Tues Evening lecture target date 
February 3 Thur CNCS Graduation 
February 7 Mon Start CNCS/JMO (16 weeks) 
February 21 Mon Federal Holiday: Washington’s Birthday  
February 25 Fri End CNW/NSDM 
February 28 Mon Start CNW/S&P (13 weeks) 
March 1 Tues CNW Graduation 
March 7 Mon Naval Heritage Lecture Series (tentative) 
March 9-10 Wed-Thur Spring Electives begin 
March 15 Tues Evening lecture target date 
April 20-24 Wed-Sun Spring Recess 
May 7 Sat Army Ball 
May 13 Fri President’s Cup 
May 16-27  NSDM Reserve Officers Course 
May 17 Tues Evening lecture target date 
May 20  Fri Culminating Ethics Event 
May 30 Mon Federal Holiday: Memorial Day 
June 3 Fri Commemoration of the Battle of Midway (all) 
June 3 Fri End CNCS/JMO 
June 3 Fri End CNW/S&P 
June 7-8 Tue-Wed Current Strategy Forum (all students attend) 
June 9 Thurs Student Awards Ceremony 
June 10 Fri Graduation 
 
 
The Naval War College: 
• Develops Strategic and Operational Leaders 
• Helps CNO Define the Future Navy 
• Strengthens Maritime Security Cooperation 
• Supports Combat Readiness 

 
www.usnwc.edu www.facebook.com/NavalWarCollege http://twitter.com/NavalWarCollege 
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